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Spielbericht

9004 Udelnov,Vaentin
1126 Eschner,Fabian
9005 Herter,Arne

165 Marnyuk,Serhiy
1140 Bertz,Marcus
103 Spandel,Michael

1113 Schlegel ,Kai Friedrich

1084 Grahn,Jirgen
1136 Heider,Michael
1110 Bartels,Sebastian
1043 Kirstein,Roland
9011 Nonnig,Jakob

9008 Petzold,Johannes Julius
9102 Dornheim,Carl-Friedrich
9103 Schlange,Jonathan
9010 Mirschel, Thaddeus

99 Schwieger,Thomas

1135 Friedrich,Florian
9013 Hoffmann,Svenja
1120 Udelnow,Andrej

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1801
1813
1718
1772
1848
1785
1773
1841
1875
1685
1642
1488
1541
1566
1548
1523
1627
1416
1318
1353

Landesliga A 2021/2022 2021/2022

Runde 3 Paarung 1 am 08. Mai 2022 09:00 Uhr

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg IV

Cothener FC Germania 03 11

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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38
22
24
12

1
87
64
54
31

100
50
15
35
98
82
88

114
94

96
48

Naujeck,Siegfried
Philipp,Hans-Joachim
Ptakul,Lev
Heun,Georg
Amann,Alexander
Hesse, Stefan
Kummel, Tina
Herbsleb,Felix
Thielicke,Niklas
Fischer,Jorg

Urban, Tom
Karius,Herwig
Winkler,Nico
Pétsch, Tomas
Kémmerich,Marcel
Dilger,Paul Gregor
Jaschke Klaus Dieter
Lin,Wen Tao
Tawilah,Y oussef
Kirschbaum,Christel

1935
1895
1790
1950
1638
1800
1746
1663
1671
1600
1577
1670
1560
14901
1451
1571
1479
1460
1445
1457



